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Rajd Rzeszowski 2016
04. 08. 2016 - 06. 08. 2016

Unofficial results
List for category: All

SS 13 - Zagorzyce 2
SS length: 19.82 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 2 Bouffier Bryan / Panseri Xavier
Citroën DS3 R5 RC2 00:11:15.2 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 6 Habaj Łukasz / Spentany Jacek
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:11:17.0 00:00:01.8

00:00:01.8

3 1 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:11:19.8 00:00:04.6

00:00:02.8

4 10 Grzyb Grzegorz / Hundla Robert
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:11:32.1 00:00:16.9

00:00:12.3

5 11 Nivette Filip / Heller Kamil
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:11:44.5 00:00:29.3

00:00:12.4

6 3 Jeets Raul / Toom Andrus
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:11:46.4 00:00:31.2

00:00:01.9

7 7 Kasperczyk T. / Syty Damian
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:11:49.1 00:00:33.9

00:00:02.7

8 4 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:11:49.2 00:00:34.0

00:00:00.1

- 14 Chuchała W. / Dymurski Daniel
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:11:49.2 00:00:34.0

00:00:00.0

10 12 Brzeziński J. / Gerber Jakub
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:11:56.5 00:00:41.3

00:00:07.3

11 9 Tlusťák A. / Vybíral Ivo
Škoda Fabia R5 RC2 00:12:07.9 00:00:52.7

00:00:11.4

12 23 Poloński D. / Dobosz Grzegorz
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:12:34.1 00:01:18.9

00:00:26.2

13 17 Gryazin Nikolay / Fedorov Y.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:12:39.3 00:01:24.1

00:00:05.2

14 15 Érdi T. / Papp György
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:01:00.0

- 16 Bostanci Murat / Vatansever Onur
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:00:00.0

- 18 Német László / Szegő János
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:00:00.0

- 19 Filip Alexandru / Iancu Bogdan
Renault Clio R3T RC3 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:00:00.0

- 24 Lewandowski Ł. / Hryniuk J.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:00:00.0

- 25 Jurecki Jacek / Trela Michał
Citroën C2 R2 Max RC4 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:00:00.0

- 29 Bugajski Marek / Drożdż Robert
Citroën C2 R2 Max RC4 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:00:00.0

- 31 Banaz Buğra / Erdener Burak
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:00:00.0

- 32 Özdemir Ü. / Genç Sevilay
Ford Fiesta R2T RC4 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:00:00.0

- 33 Strychalski S. / Pochroń Paweł
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:00:00.0

- 35 Skucha-Cienciała Z. / Roik Marcin
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:00:00.0

- 36 Kulka Rafał / Przybyłek A.
Citroën C2 R2 Max RC4 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:00:00.0

- 37 Bronkart Renaud / Victor Martine
Toyota Yaris RC5 00:13:39.3 00:02:24.1

00:00:00.0

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
1 01:00:06.3 01:00:06.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 2 Bouffier Bryan / Panseri Xavier
Citroën DS3 R5 

RC2
2 01:00:19.2 01:00:19.2 00:00:12.9

00:00:12.9

3 6 Habaj Łukasz / Spentany Jacek
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
3 01:00:29.2 01:00:29.2 00:00:22.9

00:00:10.0

4 10 Grzyb Grzegorz / Hundla Robert
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
4 01:01:52.1 01:01:52.1 00:01:45.8

00:01:22.9

5 12 Brzeziński J. / Gerber Jakub
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
5 01:02:19.3 01:02:19.3 00:02:13.0

00:00:27.2

6 14 Chuchała W. / Dymurski Daniel
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
6 01:02:29.8 01:02:29.8 00:02:23.5

00:00:10.5

7 7 Kasperczyk T. / Syty Damian
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
7 01:02:46.1 01:02:46.1 00:02:39.8

00:00:16.3

8 3 Jeets Raul / Toom Andrus
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
8 01:03:10.7 01:03:10.7 00:03:04.4

00:00:24.6

9 4 Kołtun J. / Pleskot I.
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
9 01:03:38.0 01:03:38.0 00:03:31.7

00:00:27.3

10 9 Tlusťák A. / Vybíral Ivo
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
10 01:04:57.5 01:04:57.5 00:04:51.2

00:01:19.5

11 23 Poloński D. / Dobosz Grzegorz
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
1 01:06:29.9 01:06:29.9 00:06:23.6

00:01:32.4

12 17 Gryazin Nikolay / Fedorov Y.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
2 01:06:35.0 01:06:35.0 00:06:28.7

00:00:05.1

13 15 Érdi T. / Papp György
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
11 01:07:11.8 01:07:11.8 00:07:05.5

00:00:36.8

14 11 Nivette Filip / Heller Kamil
Škoda Fabia R5 

RC2
12 01:08:13.8 01:08:13.8 00:08:07.5

00:01:02.0

15 18 Német László / Szegő János
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
3 01:08:14.2 01:08:14.2 00:08:07.9

00:00:00.4

16 25 Jurecki Jacek / Trela Michał
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

RC4
4 01:08:32.5 01:08:32.5 00:08:26.2

00:00:18.3

17 29 Bugajski Marek / Drożdż Robert
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

RC4
5 01:08:49.2 01:08:49.2 00:08:42.9

00:00:16.7

18 24 Lewandowski Ł. / Hryniuk J.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
6 01:09:33.4 01:09:33.4 00:09:27.1

00:00:44.2

19 16 Bostanci Murat / Vatansever Onur
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
7 01:09:58.5 01:09:58.5 00:09:52.2

00:00:25.1

20 19 Filip Alexandru / Iancu Bogdan
Renault Clio R3T 

RC3
1 01:10:09.5 01:10:09.5 00:10:03.2

00:00:11.0

21 33 Strychalski S. / Pochroń Paweł
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
8 01:10:15.6 01:10:15.6 00:10:09.3

00:00:06.1

22 31 Banaz Buğra / Erdener Burak
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
9 01:10:20.2 01:10:20.2 00:10:13.9

00:00:04.6

23 32 Özdemir Ü. / Genç Sevilay
Ford Fiesta R2T 

RC4
10 01:10:53.6 01:10:53.6 00:10:47.3

00:00:33.4

24 35 Skucha-Cienciała Z. / Roik Marcin
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
11 01:11:39.2 01:11:39.2 00:11:32.9

00:00:45.6

25 36 Kulka Rafał / Przybyłek A.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

RC4
12 01:19:03.1 01:19:03.1 00:18:56.8

00:07:23.9

26 37 Bronkart Renaud / Victor Martine
Toyota Yaris 

RC5
1 01:20:59.9 01:20:59.9 00:20:53.6

00:01:56.8


